
LOT 26 BARWICK S/D.

813-2172, WD 1039-2891, DC 1491-

GODDARD MICHAEL/GODDARD CHRISTINE
351 SW DAYTIME LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02808-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/12/2024 JB 4.43 39,870 0 0 39,870

STANDARD
3

63,321
16,580
39,870

119,771
0

119,771
0

119,771
119,771

0

130,020

1526/1025 10/29/2024 WD U I 37 142,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALSH PAT A

GODDARD MICHAEL

1039/2891 3/07/2005 WD Q I 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL B PUESHEL

ALLEN C & PAT A WAL
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XFOB:1:1: LIBERTY M H

HX Base Yr

231 SW MOLLIE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,833 122.5000 73.50 134,726 1976 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1608

BAS 240 100 240 8,291

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 47,258

UOP 204 25 51 1,762

UOP 240 25 60 2,073

UOP 456 25 114 3,938

2,508 1,833 63,321

UOP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ BAS= W17 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20UOP=
N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S24UOP= S8 E57 N8 W57$ E57 N24$.

UOP 12

17

12

17

BAS

172020

24

57

24

BAS 12

20

12

20

UOP 12

20

12

20

UOP8

57

8

57

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 34 24 816.00 UT 15.00 15.00 25 0 0 3 75 9,180

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

16,580

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 39,870


